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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/10:00:35

Results

WOMEN 500 meter Heats Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

48 1/8 1 13 ANETA GLUCHOWSKA POL POL W40 55.304
2 29 SYLVIE MALTAIS CAN CAN W55 55.461
3 7 CLAUDIA HENCKEL NED NED W35 55.811 ADV.
4 31 CAROLYN PHILLIPS AUS AUS W65  1:05.438
P 36 PAWASSERAT GUNDI GER GER W60 Penalty

49 2/8 1 1 DEBORA SECCHI ITA ITA W30 53.527
2 25 KIM REID CAN CAN W50 56.248
3 11 ANNEMARIE VAN HAESTREGT NED NED W40 56.672
4 10 SHELLEY HEDLEY AUS AUS W40  1:08.222
5 37 ERDENETUYA NYAMBUU MGL MGL W60  1:24.892

50 3/8 1 12 MARLEEN HENDRIKS NED NED W40 54.119
2 26 KATJA COLTURI ITA ITA W50 55.938
3 19 SUSANNE KAMPP DNK DEN W50  1:07.279
4 34 IRIS LUDWIG-NEMETH GER GER W65  1:07.836
5 27 VANESSA GOODSIR AUS AUS W55  1:11.434

51 4/8 1 21 BARBARA BALDISSERA ITA ITA W45 53.025
2 14 ULRIKE KLEIN GER GER W40 55.110
3 32 DIANE SILZER CAN CAN W60 55.312
4 8 KRISTA DE ROO NED NED W35 58.778
5 5 CELESTE MILNER AUS AUS W35  1:01.144

52 5/8 1 17 FIONA HARRISON GBR GBR W40 55.993
2 33 JACKELAINE HUMBER CAN CAN W60  1:04.112
3 30 SARANTUYA RAVDAN MGL MGL W55  1:06.272
4 2 JIP SPEL NED NED W30  1:06.923
DNS 15 ANNE KRUGER GER GER W40 NO START

53 6/8 1 6 KAROLINA KONOPKO POL POL W35 50.957
2 18 ANGELIKA LENZLINGER SUI SUI W45 56.392
3 20 ROOS-MARIE VAN GERVEN NED NED W45 58.704
4 3 JESSICA CHU CAN CAN W30  1:01.639
5 39 ALTANTSETSEG LUVSANLKHAGVA MGL MGL W70  1:22.715

54 7/8 1 23 LISE BOUCHARD CAN CAN W50 58.474
2 9 DIEUWERTJE DETZ NED NED W35  1:04.274
3 4 ANUSHKA MERCHANT IND IND W35  1:22.199
P 22 MARINELLA CANCLINI ITA ITA W50 Penalty

55 8/8 1 16 KATIA VARETTA FRA FRA W40 56.394
2 24 SASKIA KOLKMAN NED NED W50  1:05.329
3 35 HILLES HAMERSLEY CAN CAN W60  1:06.756
4 28 AN MOMMAERTS BEL BEL W55  1:07.177
5 38 LINDA BRODERSEN AUS AUS W70  1:15.994



.

.

.

WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/10:22:46

Results

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Heats Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

56 1/7 1 68 ALAIN BEAULIEU CAN CAN M45 46.455
2 52 JIN SUNG KIM USA USA M35 48.348
3 58 KAROL ZIMA SVK SVK M45 48.715
4 45 ERWAN MOULINEAU FRA FRA M30 50.851

57 2/7 1 46 MATTEO COMPAGNONI ITA ITA M30 46.469
2 48 WILLEM DEWAGTERE BEL BEL M30 46.611
3 70 DAVID CURTET FRA FRA M45 49.510
4 57 ENKHBAT OYUNDORJ MGL MGL M35 55.287

58 3/7 1 53 BARTOSZ KONOPKO POL POL M35 43.587
2 61 MIODRAG POPOVIC SRB SRB M40 46.664
3 56 CEDRIC DELAMARRE FRA FRA M35 48.877
4 50 BEN YOUNG CAN CAN M35 54.276

59 4/7 1 54 SEAN McCONNELL GER GER M35 49.983
2 60 CRAIG POLLOCK CAN CAN M40 50.718
3 64 GREGORY THENAULT FRA FRA M40 56.760
DNS 63 MARCIN WOJNOWSKI POL POL M40 NO START

60 5/7 1 41 ANTOINE SMERILLI FRA FRA M30 47.689
2 40 MICHAEL BURDEKIN USA USA M30 47.796
3 49 KEN BRONSELAER BEL BEL M35 47.949
4 67 YAN TRAVERSY CAN CAN M45 49.902

61 6/7 1 42 SELIM TANRIKULU BEL BEL M30 47.323
2 62 PAUL BRIMLEY USA USA M40 50.261
3 55 LOUIDJI TISSEUR FRA FRA M35 51.191
4 59 JEROME GASS FRA FRA M40 55.621

62 7/7 1 47 VINCENT JEANNE FRA FRA M30 45.154
2 51 SERGE MORIN CAN CAN M35 51.632
3 65 JUSTIN ORTIZ USA USA M40 53.082
4 44 ADAM ZAWISTOWSKI POL POL M30  1:13.093
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Results

WOMEN 500 meter Quarter Finals Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

63 1/4 1 1 DEBORA SECCHI ITA ITA W30 51.760
2 17 FIONA HARRISON GBR GBR W40 53.163
3 25 KIM REID CAN CAN W50 55.069
4 18 ANGELIKA LENZLINGER SUI SUI W45 55.374
5 7 CLAUDIA HENCKEL NED NED W35 57.355

64 2/4 1 12 MARLEEN HENDRIKS NED NED W40 53.463
2 13 ANETA GLUCHOWSKA POL POL W40 53.673
3 26 KATJA COLTURI ITA ITA W50 53.963
4 20 ROOS-MARIE VAN GERVEN NED NED W45 58.739
5 33 JACKELAINE HUMBER CAN CAN W60  1:03.296

65 3/4 1 21 BARBARA BALDISSERA ITA ITA W45 52.577
2 9 DIEUWERTJE DETZ NED NED W35 53.911
3 16 KATIA VARETTA FRA FRA W40 54.532
4 29 SYLVIE MALTAIS CAN CAN W55 54.742
5 11 ANNEMARIE VAN HAESTREGT NED NED W40 57.639

66 4/4 1 6 KAROLINA KONOPKO POL POL W35 50.311
2 14 ULRIKE KLEIN GER GER W40 54.477
3 32 DIANE SILZER CAN CAN W60 56.012
4 23 LISE BOUCHARD CAN CAN W50 56.580
5 24 SASKIA KOLKMAN NED NED W50  1:02.912
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Results

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Quarter Finals Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

67 1/4 1 42 SELIM TANRIKULU BEL BEL M30 46.424
2 46 MATTEO COMPAGNONI ITA ITA M30 46.564
3 60 CRAIG POLLOCK CAN CAN M40 51.121
4 62 PAUL BRIMLEY USA USA M40  1:03.137
5 56 CEDRIC DELAMARRE FRA FRA M35  1:03.784

68 2/4 1 47 VINCENT JEANNE FRA FRA M30 44.444
2 40 MICHAEL BURDEKIN USA USA M30 45.848
3 70 DAVID CURTET FRA FRA M45 48.622
4 54 SEAN McCONNELL GER GER M35 48.825
5 51 SERGE MORIN CAN CAN M35 50.202

69 3/4 1 68 ALAIN BEAULIEU CAN CAN M45 45.388
2 41 ANTOINE SMERILLI FRA FRA M30 46.635
3 49 KEN BRONSELAER BEL BEL M35 46.740
4 52 JIN SUNG KIM USA USA M35 48.150
5 55 LOUIDJI TISSEUR FRA FRA M35 50.661

70 4/4 1 53 BARTOSZ KONOPKO POL POL M35 43.547
2 61 MIODRAG POPOVIC SRB SRB M40 46.314
3 48 WILLEM DEWAGTERE BEL BEL M30 46.390
4 58 KAROL ZIMA SVK SVK M45 48.149
5 65 JUSTIN ORTIZ USA USA M40 53.314
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Results

MEN GROUP 2 500 meter Quarter Finals Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

71 1/5 1 75 ROB BINNS CAN CAN M50 51.597
2 82 ARMAND ROBIN FRA FRA M55 51.706
3 79 ERICH INHELDER SUI SUI M55 54.597
4 78 JAMES KEOGH AUS AUS M60  1:02.734
5 89 JACK ALLEN TORREY USA USA M65  1:02.814

72 2/5 1 66 FRODE MIDJO NOR NOR M50 50.185
2 85 MARTIN AULIFF AUS AUS M60 59.175
3 80 BRUNO WINZELER SUI SUI M60 59.217
4 91 CHRISTIAN GUINEL FRA FRA M70  1:04.629
5 77 ANDY WONG CAN CAN M50  1:17.336

73 3/5 1 90 NIGEL WINSTANLEY GBR GBR M65 56.806
2 87 PATRICK MURPHY CAN CAN M65 57.390
3 83 GIUSEPPE PICCHIARELLI ITA ITA M55 58.673
4 71 RONALD DE GRAAF NED NED M50 59.383
5 88 HANSPETER BASLER SUI SUI M65  1:15.673

74 4/5 1 72 MARTIN BEAUDRY CAN CAN M50 48.638
2 76 ANDREW NICHOLSON NZL GBR M50 53.525
3 74 CHRIS BROOKES AUS GBR M50 54.479
4 81 BIORN FJELNSETH NOR NOR M55 57.918
5 92 PETER GREWAL GBR GBR M65 58.002

75 5/5 1 73 MARTIN NIKLAUS SUI SUI M50 54.074
2 86 KEITH WRIGHT GBR GBR M60 54.212
3 84 ROBERT BLACK AUS AUS M60 55.423
4 93 OTTO FUSS GER GER M70  1:07.466
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Results

WOMEN 500 meter Semi Final Group 3
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

76 1/4 1 31 CAROLYN PHILLIPS AUS AUS W65  1:04.858
2 35 HILLES HAMERSLEY CAN CAN W60  1:05.293
3 34 IRIS LUDWIG-NEMETH GER GER W65  1:08.858
4 39 ALTANTSETSEG LUVSANLKHAGVA MGL MGL W70  1:21.296
DNS 22 MARINELLA CANCLINI ITA ITA W50 NO START

77 2/4 1 3 JESSICA CHU CAN CAN W30  1:01.667
2 19 SUSANNE KAMPP DNK DEN W50  1:07.318
3 10 SHELLEY HEDLEY AUS AUS W40  1:08.171
4 38 LINDA BRODERSEN AUS AUS W70  1:16.774

78 3/4 1 36 PAWASSERAT GUNDI GER GER W60 56.267
2 28 AN MOMMAERTS BEL BEL W55  1:06.883
3 30 SARANTUYA RAVDAN MGL MGL W55  1:06.889
4 2 JIP SPEL NED NED W30  1:07.322
5 37 ERDENETUYA NYAMBUU MGL MGL W60  1:24.101

79 4/4 1 8 KRISTA DE ROO NED NED W35 58.902
2 5 CELESTE MILNER AUS AUS W35  1:00.662
3 27 VANESSA GOODSIR AUS AUS W55  1:10.613
4 4 ANUSHKA MERCHANT IND IND W35  1:20.447

WOMEN 500 meter Semi Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

80 1/2 1 7 CLAUDIA HENCKEL NED NED W35 53.493
2 29 SYLVIE MALTAIS CAN CAN W55 54.290
3 25 KIM REID CAN CAN W50 55.108
4 18 ANGELIKA LENZLINGER SUI SUI W45 55.524
5 33 JACKELAINE HUMBER CAN CAN W60  1:03.569

81 2/2 1 32 DIANE SILZER CAN CAN W60 56.186
2 23 LISE BOUCHARD CAN CAN W50 56.231
3 11 ANNEMARIE VAN HAESTREGT NED NED W40 56.479
4 20 ROOS-MARIE VAN GERVEN NED NED W45 58.437
5 24 SASKIA KOLKMAN NED NED W50  1:02.931

WOMEN 500 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

82 1/2 1 6 KAROLINA KONOPKO POL POL W35 49.802
2 17 FIONA HARRISON GBR GBR W40 52.198
3 12 MARLEEN HENDRIKS NED NED W40 52.451
4 14 ULRIKE KLEIN GER GER W40 54.815
5 16 KATIA VARETTA FRA FRA W40 54.914

83 2/2 1 1 DEBORA SECCHI ITA ITA W30 51.842
2 21 BARBARA BALDISSERA ITA ITA W45 52.096
3 13 ANETA GLUCHOWSKA POL POL W40 53.506
4 9 DIEUWERTJE DETZ NED NED W35 53.690
5 26 KATJA COLTURI ITA ITA W50 54.888
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Results

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Semi Final Group 3
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

84 1/2 1 50 BEN YOUNG CAN CAN M35 52.539
2 64 GREGORY THENAULT FRA FRA M40 55.311
3 57 ENKHBAT OYUNDORJ MGL MGL M35 55.643

85 2/2 1 67 YAN TRAVERSY CAN CAN M45 49.925
2 45 ERWAN MOULINEAU FRA FRA M30 50.162
3 44 ADAM ZAWISTOWSKI POL POL M30 51.467
4 59 JEROME GASS FRA FRA M40 55.149

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Semi Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

86 1/2 1 52 JIN SUNG KIM USA USA M35 48.683
2 62 PAUL BRIMLEY USA USA M40 49.139
3 56 CEDRIC DELAMARRE FRA FRA M35 49.393
4 60 CRAIG POLLOCK CAN CAN M40 50.019
5 55 LOUIDJI TISSEUR FRA FRA M35 50.386

87 2/2 1 58 KAROL ZIMA SVK SVK M45 48.239
2 54 SEAN McCONNELL GER GER M35 49.116
3 51 SERGE MORIN CAN CAN M35 50.341
4 70 DAVID CURTET FRA FRA M45 50.666
5 65 JUSTIN ORTIZ USA USA M40 52.303

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

88 1/2 1 53 BARTOSZ KONOPKO POL POL M35 43.213
2 42 SELIM TANRIKULU BEL BEL M30 45.569
3 61 MIODRAG POPOVIC SRB SRB M40 45.722
4 48 WILLEM DEWAGTERE BEL BEL M30 45.807
5 46 MATTEO COMPAGNONI ITA ITA M30 46.161

89 2/2 1 47 VINCENT JEANNE FRA FRA M30 44.442
2 68 ALAIN BEAULIEU CAN CAN M45 44.760
3 40 MICHAEL BURDEKIN USA USA M30 45.169
4 49 KEN BRONSELAER BEL BEL M35 46.870
5 41 ANTOINE SMERILLI FRA FRA M30  1:00.640
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Results

MEN GROUP 2 500 meter Semi Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

90 1/2 1 81 BIORN FJELNSETH NOR NOR M55 59.594
2 91 CHRISTIAN GUINEL FRA FRA M70  1:04.172
3 93 OTTO FUSS GER GER M70  1:08.033
4 88 HANSPETER BASLER SUI SUI M65  1:13.609
5 77 ANDY WONG CAN CAN M50  1:15.893

91 2/2 1 71 RONALD DE GRAAF NED NED M50 55.099
2 92 PETER GREWAL GBR GBR M65 57.257
3 78 JAMES KEOGH AUS AUS M60  1:03.334
4 89 JACK ALLEN TORREY USA USA M65  1:03.537

MEN GROUP 2 500 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

92 1/3 1 72 MARTIN BEAUDRY CAN CAN M50 48.296
2 76 ANDREW NICHOLSON NZL GBR M50 50.833
3 79 ERICH INHELDER SUI SUI M55 54.371
4 84 ROBERT BLACK AUS AUS M60 56.462
5 82 ARMAND ROBIN FRA FRA M55  0.000 NT

93 2/3 1 66 FRODE MIDJO NOR NOR M50 49.833
2 74 CHRIS BROOKES AUS GBR M50 53.494
3 86 KEITH WRIGHT GBR GBR M60 54.184
4 90 NIGEL WINSTANLEY GBR GBR M65 56.553
5 83 GIUSEPPE PICCHIARELLI ITA ITA M55 59.044

94 3/3 1 75 ROB BINNS CAN CAN M50 50.716
2 73 MARTIN NIKLAUS SUI SUI M50 53.267
3 87 PATRICK MURPHY CAN CAN M65 57.147
4 85 MARTIN AULIFF AUS AUS M60 59.655
5 80 BRUNO WINZELER SUI SUI M60  1:00.616
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/14:30:34

Results

WOMEN 500 meter Final Group 8
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

95 1/1 1 37 ERDENETUYA NYAMBUU MGL MGL W60  1:24.994
2 39 ALTANTSETSEG LUVSANLKHAGVA MGL MGL W70  1:25.022

WOMEN 500 meter Final Group 7
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

96 1/1 1 2 JIP SPEL NED NED W30  1:07.115
2 34 IRIS LUDWIG-NEMETH GER GER W65  1:07.869
3 27 VANESSA GOODSIR AUS AUS W55  1:10.954
4 38 LINDA BRODERSEN AUS AUS W70  1:14.725
5 4 ANUSHKA MERCHANT IND IND W35  1:20.175

WOMEN 500 meter Final Group 6
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

97 1/1 1 35 HILLES HAMERSLEY CAN CAN W60  1:05.200
2 28 AN MOMMAERTS BEL BEL W55  1:05.589
3 19 SUSANNE KAMPP DNK DEN W50  1:06.788
4 10 SHELLEY HEDLEY AUS AUS W40  1:08.357
5 30 SARANTUYA RAVDAN MGL MGL W55  1:14.711

WOMEN 500 meter Final Group 5
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

98 1/1 1 36 PAWASSERAT GUNDI GER GER W60 53.608
2 8 KRISTA DE ROO NED NED W35 57.935
3 5 CELESTE MILNER AUS AUS W35 59.800
4 31 CAROLYN PHILLIPS AUS AUS W65  1:01.101
5 3 JESSICA CHU CAN CAN W30  1:01.261

WOMEN 500 meter Final Group 4
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

99 1/1 1 18 ANGELIKA LENZLINGER SUI SUI W45 57.050
2 24 SASKIA KOLKMAN NED NED W50  1:03.406
3 33 JACKELAINE HUMBER CAN CAN W60  1:04.199
4 11 ANNEMARIE VAN HAESTREGT NED NED W40  1:11.128
5 20 ROOS-MARIE VAN GERVEN NED NED W45  1:12.886

WOMEN 500 meter Final Group 3
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

100 1/1 1 7 CLAUDIA HENCKEL NED NED W35 53.855
2 25 KIM REID CAN CAN W50 54.245
3 29 SYLVIE MALTAIS CAN CAN W55 54.331
4 23 LISE BOUCHARD CAN CAN W50 54.653
5 32 DIANE SILZER CAN CAN W60 55.252

WOMEN 500 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

101 1/1 1 9 DIEUWERTJE DETZ NED NED W35 54.340

2 14 ULRIKE KLEIN GER GER W40 54.620

3 26 KATJA COLTURI ITA ITA W50 54.989

4 13 ANETA GLUCHOWSKA POL POL W40 55.171

5 16 KATIA VARETTA FRA FRA W40 56.200

WOMEN 500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

102 1/1 1 6 KAROLINA KONOPKO POL POL W35 49.718

2 1 DEBORA SECCHI ITA ITA W30 51.169

3 21 BARBARA BALDISSERA ITA ITA W45 51.539

4 17 FIONA HARRISON GBR GBR W40 52.158

5 12 MARLEEN HENDRIKS NED NED W40 52.280
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/14:31:40

Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 6 KAROLINA KONOPKO POL 1 1-1-1-1 49.718

2 1 DEBORA SECCHI ITA 2 1-1-1-2 51.169

3 21 BARBARA BALDISSERA ITA 3 1-1-2-3 51.539

4 17 FIONA HARRISON GBR 4 1-2-2-4 52.158

5 12 MARLEEN HENDRIKS NED 5 1-1-3-5 52.280

Final Group 2
6 9 DIEUWERTJE DETZ NED 1 2-2-4-1 53.690

7 14 ULRIKE KLEIN GER 2 2-2-4-2 54.477

8 26 KATJA COLTURI ITA 3 2-3-5-3 53.963

9 13 ANETA GLUCHOWSKA POL 4 1-2-3-4 53.506

10 16 KATIA VARETTA FRA 5 1-3-5-5 54.532

Final Group 3
11 7 CLAUDIA HENCKEL NED 1 3-5-1-1 53.493

12 25 KIM REID CAN 2 2-3-3-2 54.245

13 29 SYLVIE MALTAIS CAN 3 2-4-2-3 54.290

14 23 LISE BOUCHARD CAN 4 1-4-2-4 54.653

15 32 DIANE SILZER CAN 5 3-3-1-5 55.252

Final Group 4
16 18 ANGELIKA LENZLINGER SUI 1 2-4-4-1 55.374

17 24 SASKIA KOLKMAN NED 2 2-5-5-2  1:02.912

18 33 JACKELAINE HUMBER CAN 3 2-5-5-3  1:03.296

19 11 ANNEMARIE VAN HAESTREGT NED 4 3-5-3-4 56.479

20 20 ROOS-MARIE VAN GERVEN NED 5 3-4-4-5 58.437

Final Group 5
21 36 PAWASSERAT GUNDI GER 1 1-1 53.608

22 8 KRISTA DE ROO NED 2 4-1-2 57.935

23 5 CELESTE MILNER AUS 3 5-2-3 59.800

24 31 CAROLYN PHILLIPS AUS 4 4-1-4  1:01.101

25 3 JESSICA CHU CAN 5 4-1-5  1:01.261

Final Group 6
26 35 HILLES HAMERSLEY CAN 1 3-2-1  1:05.200

27 28 AN MOMMAERTS BEL 2 4-2-2  1:05.589

28 19 SUSANNE KAMPP DNK 3 3-2-3  1:06.788

29 10 SHELLEY HEDLEY AUS 4 4-3-4  1:08.171

30 30 SARANTUYA RAVDAN MGL 5 3-3-5  1:06.272

Final Group 7
31 2 JIP SPEL NED 1 4-4-1  1:06.923

32 34 IRIS LUDWIG-NEMETH GER 2 4-3-2  1:07.836

33 27 VANESSA GOODSIR AUS 3 5-3-3  1:10.613

34 38 LINDA BRODERSEN AUS 4 5-4-4  1:14.725

35 4 ANUSHKA MERCHANT IND 5 3-4-5  1:20.175

Final Group 8
36 37 ERDENETUYA NYAMBUU MGL 1 5-5-1  1:24.101

37 39 ALTANTSETSEG LUVSANLKHAGVAMGL 2 5-4-2  1:21.296

Semi Final Group 3
38 22 MARINELLA CANCLINI ITA DNS
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/14:31:40

Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN
Fin Time

Heats Group 1
- 15 ANNE KRUGER GER DNS
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/14:33:00

Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN / WOMEN 30
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 1 DEBORA SECCHI ITA 2 1-1-1-2 51.169

Final Group 5
2 3 JESSICA CHU CAN 5 4-1-5  1:01.261

Final Group 7
3 2 JIP SPEL NED 1 4-4-1  1:06.923
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Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN / WOMEN 35
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 6 KAROLINA KONOPKO POL 1 1-1-1-1 49.718

Final Group 2
2 9 DIEUWERTJE DETZ NED 1 2-2-4-1 53.690

Final Group 3
3 7 CLAUDIA HENCKEL NED 1 3-5-1-1 53.493

Final Group 5
4 8 KRISTA DE ROO NED 2 4-1-2 57.935

5 5 CELESTE MILNER AUS 3 5-2-3 59.800

Final Group 7
6 4 ANUSHKA MERCHANT IND 5 3-4-5  1:20.175
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Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN / WOMEN 40
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 17 FIONA HARRISON GBR 4 1-2-2-4 52.158

2 12 MARLEEN HENDRIKS NED 5 1-1-3-5 52.280

Final Group 2
3 14 ULRIKE KLEIN GER 2 2-2-4-2 54.477

4 13 ANETA GLUCHOWSKA POL 4 1-2-3-4 53.506

5 16 KATIA VARETTA FRA 5 1-3-5-5 54.532

Final Group 4
6 11 ANNEMARIE VAN HAESTREGT NED 4 3-5-3-4 56.479

Final Group 6
7 10 SHELLEY HEDLEY AUS 4 4-3-4  1:08.171

Heats Group 1
- 15 ANNE KRUGER GER DNS
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Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN / WOMEN 45
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 21 BARBARA BALDISSERA ITA 3 1-1-2-3 51.539

Final Group 4
2 18 ANGELIKA LENZLINGER SUI 1 2-4-4-1 55.374

3 20 ROOS-MARIE VAN GERVEN NED 5 3-4-4-5 58.437
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Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN / WOMEN 50
Fin Time

Final Group 2
1 26 KATJA COLTURI ITA 3 2-3-5-3 53.963

Final Group 3
2 25 KIM REID CAN 2 2-3-3-2 54.245

3 23 LISE BOUCHARD CAN 4 1-4-2-4 54.653

Final Group 4
4 24 SASKIA KOLKMAN NED 2 2-5-5-2  1:02.912

Final Group 6
5 19 SUSANNE KAMPP DNK 3 3-2-3  1:06.788

Semi Final Group 3
6 22 MARINELLA CANCLINI ITA DNS
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/14:37:34

Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN / WOMEN 55
Fin Time

Final Group 3
1 29 SYLVIE MALTAIS CAN 3 2-4-2-3 54.290

Final Group 6
2 28 AN MOMMAERTS BEL 2 4-2-2  1:05.589

3 30 SARANTUYA RAVDAN MGL 5 3-3-5  1:06.272

Final Group 7
4 27 VANESSA GOODSIR AUS 3 5-3-3  1:10.613
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/14:38:06

Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN / WOMEN 60
Fin Time

Final Group 3
1 32 DIANE SILZER CAN 5 3-3-1-5 55.252

Final Group 4
2 33 JACKELAINE HUMBER CAN 3 2-5-5-3  1:03.296

Final Group 5
3 36 PAWASSERAT GUNDI GER 1 1-1 53.608

Final Group 6
4 35 HILLES HAMERSLEY CAN 1 3-2-1  1:05.200

Final Group 8
5 37 ERDENETUYA NYAMBUU MGL 1 5-5-1  1:24.101
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/14:38:53

Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN / WOMEN 65
Fin Time

Final Group 5
1 31 CAROLYN PHILLIPS AUS 4 4-1-4  1:01.101

Final Group 7
2 34 IRIS LUDWIG-NEMETH GER 2 4-3-2  1:07.836
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/14:39:27

Distance Classification 500 meter WOMEN / WOMEN 70
Fin Time

Final Group 7
1 38 LINDA BRODERSEN AUS 4 5-4-4  1:14.725

Final Group 8
2 39 ALTANTSETSEG LUVSANLKHAGVAMGL 2 5-4-2  1:21.296



.

.

.

WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:00:04

Results

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Final Group 6
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

103 1/1 1 57 ENKHBAT OYUNDORJ MGL MGL M35 55.351
2 59 JEROME GASS FRA FRA M40 56.040

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Final Group 5
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

104 1/1 1 50 BEN YOUNG CAN CAN M35 48.914
2 45 ERWAN MOULINEAU FRA FRA M30 49.137
3 67 YAN TRAVERSY CAN CAN M45 49.469
4 44 ADAM ZAWISTOWSKI POL POL M30 50.190
5 64 GREGORY THENAULT FRA FRA M40 54.865

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Final Group 4
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

105 1/1 1 70 DAVID CURTET FRA FRA M45 50.484
2 55 LOUIDJI TISSEUR FRA FRA M35 50.640
3 51 SERGE MORIN CAN CAN M35 50.803
4 65 JUSTIN ORTIZ USA USA M40 54.461
5 60 CRAIG POLLOCK CAN CAN M40  1:07.369

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Final Group 3
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

106 1/1 1 52 JIN SUNG KIM USA USA M35 48.203
2 56 CEDRIC DELAMARRE FRA FRA M35 48.291
3 58 KAROL ZIMA SVK SVK M45 48.351
4 62 PAUL BRIMLEY USA USA M40 48.680
5 54 SEAN McCONNELL GER GER M35 49.419

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

107 1/1 1 61 MIODRAG POPOVIC SRB SRB M40 45.887
2 48 WILLEM DEWAGTERE BEL BEL M30 46.075
3 49 KEN BRONSELAER BEL BEL M35 47.001
4 41 ANTOINE SMERILLI FRA FRA M30 47.551
P 46 MATTEO COMPAGNONI ITA ITA M30 Penalty

MEN GROUP 1 500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

108 1/1 1 53 BARTOSZ KONOPKO POL POL M35 43.523
2 47 VINCENT JEANNE FRA FRA M30 44.088
3 68 ALAIN BEAULIEU CAN CAN M45 44.475
4 40 MICHAEL BURDEKIN USA USA M30 44.616
5 42 SELIM TANRIKULU BEL BEL M30 45.121



.

.

.

WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:00:39

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 1
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 53 BARTOSZ KONOPKO POL 1 1-1-1-1 43.213

2 47 VINCENT JEANNE FRA 2 1-1-1-2 44.088

3 68 ALAIN BEAULIEU CAN 3 1-1-2-3 44.475

4 40 MICHAEL BURDEKIN USA 4 2-2-3-4 44.616

5 42 SELIM TANRIKULU BEL 5 1-1-2-5 45.121

Final Group 2
6 61 MIODRAG POPOVIC SRB 1 2-2-3-1 45.722

7 48 WILLEM DEWAGTERE BEL 2 2-3-4-2 45.807

8 49 KEN BRONSELAER BEL 3 3-3-4-3 46.740

9 41 ANTOINE SMERILLI FRA 4 1-2-5-4 46.635

10 46 MATTEO COMPAGNONI ITA P 1-2-5 46.161

Final Group 3
11 52 JIN SUNG KIM USA 1 2-4-1-1 48.150

12 56 CEDRIC DELAMARRE FRA 2 3-5-3-2 48.291

13 58 KAROL ZIMA SVK 3 3-4-1-3 48.149

14 62 PAUL BRIMLEY USA 4 2-4-2-4 48.680

15 54 SEAN McCONNELL GER 5 1-4-2-5 48.825

Final Group 4
16 70 DAVID CURTET FRA 1 3-3-4-1 48.622

17 55 LOUIDJI TISSEUR FRA 2 3-5-5-2 50.386

18 51 SERGE MORIN CAN 3 2-5-3-3 50.202

19 65 JUSTIN ORTIZ USA 4 3-5-5-4 52.303

20 60 CRAIG POLLOCK CAN 5 2-3-4-5 50.019

Final Group 5
21 50 BEN YOUNG CAN 1 4-1-1 48.914

22 45 ERWAN MOULINEAU FRA 2 4-2-2 49.137

23 67 YAN TRAVERSY CAN 3 4-1-3 49.469

24 44 ADAM ZAWISTOWSKI POL 4 4-3-4 50.190

25 64 GREGORY THENAULT FRA 5 3-2-5 54.865

Final Group 6
26 57 ENKHBAT OYUNDORJ MGL 1 4-3-1 55.287

27 59 JEROME GASS FRA 2 4-4-2 55.149

Heats Group 1
- 63 MARCIN WOJNOWSKI POL DNS
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:04:48

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 1 / MEN 30
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 47 VINCENT JEANNE FRA 2 1-1-1-2 44.088

2 40 MICHAEL BURDEKIN USA 4 2-2-3-4 44.616

3 42 SELIM TANRIKULU BEL 5 1-1-2-5 45.121

Final Group 2
4 48 WILLEM DEWAGTERE BEL 2 2-3-4-2 45.807

5 41 ANTOINE SMERILLI FRA 4 1-2-5-4 46.635

6 46 MATTEO COMPAGNONI ITA P 1-2-5 46.161

Final Group 5
7 45 ERWAN MOULINEAU FRA 2 4-2-2 49.137

8 44 ADAM ZAWISTOWSKI POL 4 4-3-4 50.190
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:05:47

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 1 / MEN 35
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 53 BARTOSZ KONOPKO POL 1 1-1-1-1 43.213

Final Group 2
2 49 KEN BRONSELAER BEL 3 3-3-4-3 46.740

Final Group 3
3 52 JIN SUNG KIM USA 1 2-4-1-1 48.150

4 56 CEDRIC DELAMARRE FRA 2 3-5-3-2 48.291

5 54 SEAN McCONNELL GER 5 1-4-2-5 48.825

Final Group 4
6 55 LOUIDJI TISSEUR FRA 2 3-5-5-2 50.386

7 51 SERGE MORIN CAN 3 2-5-3-3 50.202

Final Group 5
8 50 BEN YOUNG CAN 1 4-1-1 48.914

Final Group 6
9 57 ENKHBAT OYUNDORJ MGL 1 4-3-1 55.287
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:10:44

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 1 / MEN 40
Fin Time

Final Group 2
1 61 MIODRAG POPOVIC SRB 1 2-2-3-1 45.722

Final Group 3
2 62 PAUL BRIMLEY USA 4 2-4-2-4 48.680

Final Group 4
3 65 JUSTIN ORTIZ USA 4 3-5-5-4 52.303

4 60 CRAIG POLLOCK CAN 5 2-3-4-5 50.019

Final Group 5
5 64 GREGORY THENAULT FRA 5 3-2-5 54.865

Final Group 6
6 59 JEROME GASS FRA 2 4-4-2 55.149

Heats Group 1
- 63 MARCIN WOJNOWSKI POL DNS
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:12:55

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 1 / MEN 45
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 68 ALAIN BEAULIEU CAN 3 1-1-2-3 44.475

Final Group 3
2 58 KAROL ZIMA SVK 3 3-4-1-3 48.149

Final Group 4
3 70 DAVID CURTET FRA 1 3-3-4-1 48.622

Final Group 5
4 67 YAN TRAVERSY CAN 3 4-1-3 49.469
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:19:17

Results

MEN GROUP 2 500 meter Final Group 5
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

109 1/1 1 92 PETER GREWAL GBR GBR M65 58.182
2 78 JAMES KEOGH AUS AUS M60  1:02.938
3 91 CHRISTIAN GUINEL FRA FRA M70  1:02.980

MEN GROUP 2 500 meter Final Group 4
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

110 1/1 1 81 BIORN FJELNSETH NOR NOR M55  1:00.188
2 89 JACK ALLEN TORREY USA USA M65  1:04.288
3 93 OTTO FUSS GER GER M70  1:06.831
4 88 HANSPETER BASLER SUI SUI M65  1:13.859
5 71 RONALD DE GRAAF NED NED M50  1:15.711
6 77 ANDY WONG CAN CAN M50  1:16.701

MEN GROUP 2 500 meter Final Group 3
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

111 1/1 1 82 ARMAND ROBIN FRA FRA M55 56.654
2 90 NIGEL WINSTANLEY GBR GBR M65 56.732
3 83 GIUSEPPE PICCHIARELLI ITA ITA M55 59.374
4 85 MARTIN AULIFF AUS AUS M60 59.485
5 80 BRUNO WINZELER SUI SUI M60 59.638

MEN GROUP 2 500 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

112 1/1 1 86 KEITH WRIGHT GBR GBR M60 53.141

2 74 CHRIS BROOKES AUS GBR M50 53.307

3 79 ERICH INHELDER SUI SUI M55 53.608

4 84 ROBERT BLACK AUS AUS M60 54.777

5 87 PATRICK MURPHY CAN CAN M65 57.948

MEN GROUP 2 500 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU Cat Time Pnts Q Remark

113 1/1 1 72 MARTIN BEAUDRY CAN CAN M50 47.896

2 66 FRODE MIDJO NOR NOR M50 49.126

3 75 ROB BINNS CAN CAN M50 50.836

4 73 MARTIN NIKLAUS SUI SUI M50 53.854

5 76 ANDREW NICHOLSON NZL GBR M50  1:07.667
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:19:50

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 2
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 72 MARTIN BEAUDRY CAN 1 1-1-1 47.896

2 66 FRODE MIDJO NOR 2 1-1-2 49.126

3 75 ROB BINNS CAN 3 1-1-3 50.716

4 73 MARTIN NIKLAUS SUI 4 1-2-4 53.267

5 76 ANDREW NICHOLSON NZL 5 2-2-5 50.833

Final Group 2
6 86 KEITH WRIGHT GBR 1 2-3-1 53.141

7 74 CHRIS BROOKES AUS 2 3-2-2 53.307

8 79 ERICH INHELDER SUI 3 3-3-3 53.608

9 84 ROBERT BLACK AUS 4 3-4-4 54.777

10 87 PATRICK MURPHY CAN 5 2-3-5 57.147

Final Group 3
11 82 ARMAND ROBIN FRA 1 2-5-1 51.706

12 90 NIGEL WINSTANLEY GBR 2 1-4-2 56.553

13 83 GIUSEPPE PICCHIARELLI ITA 3 3-5-3 58.673

14 85 MARTIN AULIFF AUS 4 2-4-4 59.175

15 80 BRUNO WINZELER SUI 5 3-5-5 59.217

Final Group 4
16 81 BIORN FJELNSETH NOR 1 4-1-1 57.918

17 89 JACK ALLEN TORREY USA 2 5-4-2  1:02.814

18 93 OTTO FUSS GER 3 4-3-3  1:06.831

19 88 HANSPETER BASLER SUI 4 5-4-4  1:13.609

20 71 RONALD DE GRAAF NED 5 4-1-5 55.099

21 77 ANDY WONG CAN 6 5-5-6  1:15.893

Final Group 5
22 92 PETER GREWAL GBR 1 5-2-1 57.257

23 78 JAMES KEOGH AUS 2 4-3-2  1:02.734

24 91 CHRISTIAN GUINEL FRA 3 4-2-3  1:02.980
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:22:27

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 2 / MEN 50
Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 72 MARTIN BEAUDRY CAN 1 1-1-1 47.896

2 66 FRODE MIDJO NOR 2 1-1-2 49.126

3 75 ROB BINNS CAN 3 1-1-3 50.716

4 73 MARTIN NIKLAUS SUI 4 1-2-4 53.267

5 76 ANDREW NICHOLSON NZL 5 2-2-5 50.833

Final Group 2
6 74 CHRIS BROOKES AUS 2 3-2-2 53.307

Final Group 4
7 71 RONALD DE GRAAF NED 5 4-1-5 55.099

8 77 ANDY WONG CAN 6 5-5-6  1:15.893
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:23:03

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 2 / MEN 55
Fin Time

Final Group 2
1 79 ERICH INHELDER SUI 3 3-3-3 53.608

Final Group 3
2 82 ARMAND ROBIN FRA 1 2-5-1 51.706

3 83 GIUSEPPE PICCHIARELLI ITA 3 3-5-3 58.673

Final Group 4
4 81 BIORN FJELNSETH NOR 1 4-1-1 57.918
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:23:55

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 2 / MEN 60
Fin Time

Final Group 2
1 86 KEITH WRIGHT GBR 1 2-3-1 53.141

2 84 ROBERT BLACK AUS 4 3-4-4 54.777

Final Group 3
3 85 MARTIN AULIFF AUS 4 2-4-4 59.175

4 80 BRUNO WINZELER SUI 5 3-5-5 59.217

Final Group 5
5 78 JAMES KEOGH AUS 2 4-3-2  1:02.734
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:24:30

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 2 / MEN 65
Fin Time

Final Group 2
1 87 PATRICK MURPHY CAN 5 2-3-5 57.147

Final Group 3
2 90 NIGEL WINSTANLEY GBR 2 1-4-2 56.553

Final Group 4
3 89 JACK ALLEN TORREY USA 2 5-4-2  1:02.814

4 88 HANSPETER BASLER SUI 4 5-4-4  1:13.609

Final Group 5
5 92 PETER GREWAL GBR 1 5-2-1 57.257
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/15:25:04

Distance Classification 500 meter MEN GROUP 2 / MEN 70
Fin Time

Final Group 4
1 93 OTTO FUSS GER 3 4-3-3  1:06.831

Final Group 5
2 91 CHRISTIAN GUINEL FRA 3 4-2-3  1:02.980
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/16:10:54

Results

RELAY DIVISION A 30-493000 m Relay Quarter Finals Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark

114 1/3 1 15 U.S.A. USA USA  4:46.519
40 MICHAEL BURDEKIN USA USA Relay

52 JIN SUNG KIM USA USA Relay

62 PAUL BRIMLEY USA USA Relay

65 JUSTIN ORTIZ USA USA Relay

46 MATTEO COMPAGNONI ITA ITA Substitute

2 2 ITALY ITA ITA  5:10.343
1 DEBORA SECCHI ITA ITA Relay

21 BARBARA BALDISSERA ITA ITA Relay

22 MARINELLA CANCLINI ITA ITA Relay

26 KATJA COLTURI ITA ITA Relay

3 30 FRANCE 2 FRA2 FRA  5:15.236
45 ERWAN MOULINEAU FRA FRA Relay

55 LOUIDJI TISSEUR FRA FRA Relay

59 JEROME GASS FRA FRA Relay

82 ARMAND ROBIN FRA FRA Relay

64 GREGORY THENAULT FRA FRA Substitute

4 4 NETHERLAND NED NED  5:31.396
8 KRISTA DE ROO NED NED Relay

9 DIEUWERTJE DETZ NED NED Relay

11 ANNEMARIE VAN HAESTREGTNED NED Relay

12 MARLEEN HENDRIKS NED NED Relay

115 2/3 1 10 FRANCE FRA FRA  4:50.369
41 ANTOINE SMERILLI FRA FRA Relay

47 VINCENT JEANNE FRA FRA Relay

56 CEDRIC DELAMARRE FRA FRA Relay

70 DAVID CURTET FRA FRA Relay

2 9 GERMANY GER GER  5:41.557
14 ULRIKE KLEIN GER GER Relay

15 ANNE KRUGER GER GER Relay

36 PAWASSERAT GUNDI GER GER Relay

34 IRIS LUDWIG-NEMETH GER GER Relay

3 25 MIX BEL/NED MIX1 NED  6:10.983
20 ROOS-MARIE VAN GERVEN NED NED Relay

19 SUSANNE KAMPP DNK DEN Relay

24 SASKIA KOLKMAN NED NED Relay

28 AN MOMMAERTS BEL BEL Relay
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/16:10:54

Results

116 3/3 1 5 BELGIUM BEL BEL  4:34.550
42 SELIM TANRIKULU BEL BEL Relay

48 WILLEM DEWAGTERE BEL BEL Relay

49 KEN BRONSELAER BEL BEL Relay

61 MIODRAG POPOVIC SRB SRB Relay

2 8 POLAND POL POL  4:38.220
53 BARTOSZ KONOPKO POL POL Relay

63 MARCIN WOJNOWSKI POL POL Relay

6 KAROLINA KONOPKO POL POL Relay

13 ANETA GLUCHOWSKA POL POL Relay

44 ADAM ZAWISTOWSKI POL POL Substitute

3 3 CANADA CAN CAN  4:45.350
50 BEN YOUNG CAN CAN Relay

51 SERGE MORIN CAN CAN Relay

67 YAN TRAVERSY CAN CAN Relay

68 ALAIN BEAULIEU CAN CAN Relay

4 34 3 CONTINENTS 3CON CAN  6:19.684
3 JESSICA CHU CAN CAN Relay

5 CELESTE MILNER AUS AUS Relay

16 KATIA VARETTA FRA FRA Relay

35 HILLES HAMERSLEY CAN CAN Relay
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WinSport 10.2.11.5 /13/01/2024/16:57:45

Results

RELAY DIVISION A 30-493000 m Relay Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark

121 1/4 1 5 BELGIUM BEL BEL  4:33.304
42 SELIM TANRIKULU BEL BEL Relay

48 WILLEM DEWAGTERE BEL BEL Relay

49 KEN BRONSELAER BEL BEL Relay

61 MIODRAG POPOVIC SRB SRB Relay

2 8 POLAND POL POL  4:40.775
53 BARTOSZ KONOPKO POL POL Relay

63 MARCIN WOJNOWSKI POL POL Relay

6 KAROLINA KONOPKO POL POL Relay

13 ANETA GLUCHOWSKA POL POL Relay

44 ADAM ZAWISTOWSKI POL POL Substitute

3 30 FRANCE 2 FRA2 FRA  5:03.616
45 ERWAN MOULINEAU FRA FRA Relay

55 LOUIDJI TISSEUR FRA FRA Relay

59 JEROME GASS FRA FRA Relay

82 ARMAND ROBIN FRA FRA Relay

64 GREGORY THENAULT FRA FRA Substitute

4 2 ITALY ITA ITA  5:04.520
1 DEBORA SECCHI ITA ITA Relay

21 BARBARA BALDISSERA ITA ITA Relay

22 MARINELLA CANCLINI ITA ITA Relay

26 KATJA COLTURI ITA ITA Relay

122 2/4 1 10 FRANCE FRA FRA  4:35.071
41 ANTOINE SMERILLI FRA FRA Relay

47 VINCENT JEANNE FRA FRA Relay

56 CEDRIC DELAMARRE FRA FRA Relay

70 DAVID CURTET FRA FRA Relay

2 3 CANADA CAN CAN  4:42.289
50 BEN YOUNG CAN CAN Relay

51 SERGE MORIN CAN CAN Relay

67 YAN TRAVERSY CAN CAN Relay

68 ALAIN BEAULIEU CAN CAN Relay

3 15 U.S.A. USA USA  4:58.382
40 MICHAEL BURDEKIN USA USA Relay

52 JIN SUNG KIM USA USA Relay

62 PAUL BRIMLEY USA USA Relay

65 JUSTIN ORTIZ USA USA Relay

46 MATTEO COMPAGNONI ITA ITA Substitute

YC 9 GERMANY GER GER Yellow Card
14 ULRIKE KLEIN GER GER Relay

15 ANNE KRUGER GER GER Relay

36 PAWASSERAT GUNDI GER GER Relay

34 IRIS LUDWIG-NEMETH GER GER Relay

123 3/4 Cancelled

124 4/4 Cancelled


